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01734092 02/06/2002

WM 5'10''210

02/28/2025

2:01 AM

Yes

ANDERSON, LANDRUM

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER LANE USE Not SetNA/NA

498273 10/29/1985

BF 5'00''135

02/28/2025

8:48 AM

Yes

BRYANT, TASHEENA R

SPD UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY OF AN INHABITED DWELLING Not SetNA/NA

584791 11/03/1988

BF 5'03''170

02/28/2025

9:06 AM

Yes

CASEY, CHARLESETTA M

SPD ILL/USE/WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

01734097 11/10/1986

WM 5'11''190

02/28/2025

4:45 PM

Yes

CHERRY, KRISTOPHER

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1030369 11/25/1988

WF 5'04''130

02/28/2025

1:45 AM

Yes

CROMWELL, STEPHANIE

SPD OPERATING A VEHICLE WHILE INTOXICATED Not SetNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

01734098 03/22/1980

WM 6'02''295

02/28/2025

11:46 PM

Yes

GAUTHIER, GEORGE

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

DR/NO/LIGHTS Not SetNA/NA

01734093 09/28/2004

BF 5'02''180

02/28/2025

2:10 AM

Yes

HARRIS, ZIKEA

SPD FAILURE TO REGISTER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Not Set2023TS10095-1/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2024TS01876-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS01876-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS01876-1/Criminal

HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2023TS10095-1/Criminal

RED/LIGHT Not Set2023TS10095-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS10095-1/Criminal

1282899 02/16/1997

BM 6'02''300

02/28/2025

8:05 PM

Yes

JONES, TERRENZO

SPD FUGITIVE CADDO PARISH SHERIFF Not SetNA/NA

01734095 10/14/2002

BM 5'10''140

02/28/2025

1:45 PM

Yes

LEWIS, DETREYLON K

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

1680854 11/22/2002

BF 5'08''138

02/28/2025

2:25 PM

Yes

MCNEIL, BYKIA J

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA
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1574464 01/15/2006

BM 5'08''170

02/28/2025

2:15 PM

Yes

MCNEIL, JERRY W

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

01734094 01/14/1963

BM 6'02''180

02/28/2025

11:18 AM

Yes

RHODES, CARTER

SPD OBST/PUB/PASS Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

01734096 12/31/2006

BM 5'08''140

02/28/2025

2:20 PM

Yes

ROBINSON, CORDELRO B, JR

SPD ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL POSSESION OF A HANDGUN BY A JUVENILE Not Set2024KS11295-1/Criminal

PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

18468 11/17/1968

BF 5'08''205

02/28/2025

8:42 AM

No

WESLEY, DEBRA ANN

SPD VIO/REST/ORDER Not SetNA/NA

1124625 08/19/1989

BF 5'11''210

02/28/2025

3:35 AM

Yes

WISE, SHARETHA

SPD Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 15

Total Inmates: 15
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